
Notice Recipients

District/Off: 0311−1 User: GingerM Date Created: 2/2/2012

Case: 12−10010−KG Form ID: ntcBK Total: 11

Recipients of Notice of Electronic Filing:
ust United States Trustee             USTPREGION03.WL.ECF@USDOJ.GOV
aty Christopher A. Ward             cward@polsinelli.com
aty Jarrett Vine             jvine@polsinelli.com
aty Justin K. Edelson             jedelson@polsinelli.com
aty Nicole Stefanelli             nstefanelli@lowenstein.com
aty Paul Kizel             pkizel@lowenstein.com
aty Samuel Jason Teele             steele@lowenstein.com
aty Sharon L. Levine             slevine@lowenstein.com

TOTAL: 8

Recipients submitted to the BNC (Bankruptcy Noticing Center):
db Coach Am Group Holdings Corp.           c/o Fenway Partners, LLC           152 West 57th Street           59th

Floor           New York, NY 10019
aty James E. Bird           Polsinelli Shughart           700 West 47th Street           Suite 1000           Kansas City, MO 64112
aty Tania Ingman           Lowenstein Sandler PC           65 Livingston Avenue           Roseland, NJ 07068

TOTAL: 3


